— 3506- Y06 >

L LR | LIVLT - U207 H Dala e . [ ALuve HeEsueETn
RUBY STEWART u Deposit:  ($25.00) | Collections Okay Owner
98 ANTIOCH CHURCH RD " LastBil: $73.41 Due 5/10/2021 | OuES
DUNN, NC 28334 © Plan: Nore | Meter Number: 89535171

| Next: | CydefBook:  South East 8 /Book 835 Moved r
(910) 897-5517 _ | Call Number: 02620 Ergble &

Comments |  Movelnout |  toamsPos |  colectons | teters | motes |  Attachments
Customer |  ServiceAddress |  Customer/Account | Seryices |  Addresses |  TransactonHsty |  Reading i

> Water 4/1/2021 89535171 Potable Actual Read 0.000 5800.000 ... ... 15 5800.000 Gallons
Water 3/17/2021 18239522 Potable Actual Read 765740.000 771650.000 ... ... 15 5910.000 Gallons
Water 3/2/2021 18239522 Potable Actual Read 754060.000 765740.000 ... ... 29 11680.000 Gallons
Water 2/1/2021 18239522 Potable Actual Read 745760.000 754060.000 ... 20 8300.000 Gallons
Water 1/12/2021 18239522 Potable Actual Read 735500.000 745760.000 ... ... 28 9860.000 Gallons
Water 12/15/2020 18239522 Potable Actual Read 717770.000 735900.000 ... ... 40 18130.000 Gallons
Water 11/5/2020 18239522 Potable Actual Read 704880.000 717770.000 ... 36 12890.000 Gallons
Water 9/30/2020 18239522 Potable Actual Read 696220.000 704880.000 ... 26 8660.000 Gallons
Water 9/4/2020 18239522 Potable Actual Read 678900.000 696220.000 ... ... 37 17320.000 Gallons
Water 7/25/2020 18239522 Potable Actual Read 676780.000 678900.000 ... ... 30 2120.000 Gallons
Water 6/29/2020 18239522 Potable Actual Read 666150.000 676780.000 ... ... 32 10630.000 Gallons
Water 5/28/2020 18239522 Potable Actual Read 656660.000 666150.000 ... ... 31 9490.000 Gallons
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